
Memoriál manželů Drápelových 2012

Dvojice muži

Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Chyby 100 h 200 h
1 UHLÍŘ Karel TJ Třebíč 285 124 8 409 859NESTROJIL Kamil TJ Třebíč 310 140 8 450
2 KOVAŘÍK Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 285 92 11 377 825GREGOROVIČ Milan TJ Třebíč 287 161 2 448
3 DRÁPELA Miloš BOPO Třebíč 294 122 9 416 817FRANTÍK Jiří BOPO Třebíč 284 117 14 401
4 KOVAŘÍK Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 289 113 8 402 798FRANTÍK Jiří BOPO Třebíč 288 108 11 396
5 LUDROVSKÝ Milan SCI Jihlava 297 141 5 438 787BOROCHOVSKI Ondřej SCI Jihlava 240 109 13 349
6 BIRNBAUM Robert SCI Jihlava 272 89 11 361 770BIRNBAUM Svatopluk SCI Jihlava 273 136 3 409
7 CAHA František TJ Třebíč 282 125 3 407 757ŠVEC Pavel ml. BOPO Třebíč 254 96 17 350



Dvojice ženy

Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Chyby 100 h 200 h
1 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Lucie Rostex Vyškov 265 132 6 397 788WOGNITSCHOVÁ Lenka Rostex Vyškov 284 107 10 391
2 POHANOVÁ Zdeňka Sp. Pelhřimov 257 105 13 362 776VYTISKOVÁ Zdeňka Sp. Pelhřimov 292 122 1 414
3 KOLÁŘOVÁ Zdeňka BOPO Třebíč 254 112 13 366 755JEŽKOVÁ Marie BOPO Třebíč 272 117 5 389
4 VESELÁ Marcela BOPO Třebíč 286 124 15 410 734OUJEZDSKÁ Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 247 77 22 324
5 POHANOVÁ Veronika Sp. Pelhřimov 251 103 11 354 707DÚŠKOVÁ Kristýna Sp. Pelhřimov 265 88 19 353
6 SEDLÁKOVÁ Anna BOPO Třebíč 239 75 25 314 663OUJEZDSKÁ Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 257 92 23 349



Dvojice smíšené

Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Chyby 100 h 200 h
1 KRUTIŠOVÁ Iveta BOPO Třebíč 292 96 15 388 858MIKOLÁŠ Jiří BOPO Třebíč 304 166 1 470
2 DOLEŽALOVÁ Anna SCI Jihlava 272 132 9 404 808NOVÁK Libor SCI Jihlava 283 121 5 404
3 KOLÁŘOVÁ Zdeňka BOPO Třebíč 277 122 9 399 803KRUTIŠ Petr BOPO Třebíč 287 117 14 404
4 OUJEZDSKÁ Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 250 92 17 342 680KRUTIŠ Petr BOPO Třebíč 255 83 13 338



Dvojice neregistrovaní

Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Chyby 100 h 200 h
1 REITERMANN Bohuslav BOSCH Jihlava 281 128 11 409 837NESTROJIL René BOSCH Jihlava 306 122 8 428
2 KÜHWEG Milan Sršni 277 104 10 381 822KARPÍŠEK Roman Střítež B 282 159 8 441
3 KLIMANSKI Zbygniew Gostyn - PL 262 108 10 370 801PODYMA Marek Gostyn - PL 294 137 5 431
4 PAVLÍČEK Erik Sršni 276 118 8 394 793ŠVEC Pavel st. Sršni 276 123 7 399
5 ČÁSTKA Josef Číhalín 275 103 14 378 773ANDĚL Jiří Číhalín 274 121 10 395
6 KARPÍŠEK Milan Střítež A 246 129 4 375 762HLADÍK IVAN Střítež A 283 104 10 387
7 ZAGATA Karol Gostyn - PL 292 113 9 405 762ZAGATA Boguslav Gostyn - PL 263 94 10 357
8 NĚMEC Lukáš Stavoizola 280 104 8 384 753ŠVEC Pavel st. Sršni 272 97 15 369
9 OUJEZDSKÝ Roman Sršni 290 111 12 401 752PAVLÍČEK Erik Sršni 274 77 16 351
10 KOLENDOWICZ Violetta Gostyn - PL 239 114 8 353 742MISIACZYK Gerard Gostyn - PL 283 106 10 389
11 MALÝ Milan SŠŘ 278 112 9 390 736ŠTARK Ladislav SŠŘ 263 83 16 346
12 KÜHWEG Milan Sršni 263 107 8 370 731MACEK Jiří Sršni 246 115 9 361
13 VEDROVÁ Anna Veponiti Knínice 232 79 23 311 702VEDRA Petr Veponiti Knínice 277 114 11 391
14 POKORNÁ Miluše Veponiti Knínice 244 86 17 330 700POKORNÝ Jan Veponiti Knínice 255 115 15 370
15 PROKEŠ Jaromír Číhalín 244 101 9 345 634PROKEŠ Jiří Číhalín 228 61 24 289



Jednotlivci

Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Chyby Celkem
1 MIKOLÁŠ Jiří BOPO Třebíč 304 166 1 470
2 NESTROJIL Kamil TJ Třebíč 310 140 8 450
3 GREGOROVIČ Milan TJ Třebíč 287 161 2 448
4 LUDROVSKÝ Milan SCI Jihlava 297 141 5 438
5 DRÁPELA Miloš BOPO Třebíč 294 122 9 416
6 BIRNBAUM Svatopluk SCI Jihlava 273 136 3 409
7 UHLÍŘ Karel TJ Třebíč 285 124 8 409
8 CAHA František TJ Třebíč 282 125 3 407
9 NOVÁK Libor SCI Jihlava 283 121 5 404
10 KRUTIŠ Petr BOPO Třebíč 287 117 14 404
11 KOVAŘÍK Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 289 113 8 402
12 FRANTÍK Jiří BOPO Třebíč 284 117 14 401
13 FRANTÍK Jiří BOPO Třebíč 288 108 11 396
14 KOVAŘÍK Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 285 92 11 377
15 BIRNBAUM Robert SCI Jihlava 272 89 11 361
16 ŠVEC Pavel ml. BOPO Třebíč 254 96 17 350
17 BOROCHOVSKI Ondřej SCI Jihlava 240 109 13 349
18 KRUTIŠ Petr BOPO Třebíč 255 83 13 338



Jednotlivkyně

Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Chyby Celkem
1 VYTISKOVÁ Zdeňka Sp. Pelhřimov 292 122 1 414
2 VESELÁ Marcela BOPO Třebíč 286 124 15 410
3 DOLEŽALOVÁ Anna SCI Jihlava 272 132 9 404
4 KOLÁŘOVÁ Zdeňka BOPO Třebíč 277 122 9 399
5 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Lucie Rostex Vyškov 265 132 6 397
6 WOGNITSCHOVÁ Lenka Rostex Vyškov 284 107 10 391
7 JEŽKOVÁ Marie BOPO Třebíč 272 117 5 389
8 KRUTIŠOVÁ Iveta BOPO Třebíč 292 96 15 388
9 KOLÁŘOVÁ Zdeňka BOPO Třebíč 254 112 13 366
10 POHANOVÁ Zdeňka Sp. Pelhřimov 257 105 13 362
11 POHANOVÁ Veronika Sp. Pelhřimov 251 103 11 354
12 DÚŠKOVÁ Kristýna Sp. Pelhřimov 265 88 19 353
13 OUJEZDSKÁ Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 257 92 23 349
14 OUJEZDSKÁ Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 250 92 17 342
15 OUJEZDSKÁ Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 247 77 22 324
16 SEDLÁKOVÁ Anna BOPO Třebíč 239 75 25 314



Jednotlivci - neregistrovaní

Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Chyby Celkem
1 KARPÍŠEK Roman Střítež B 282 159 8 441
2 PODYMA Marek Gostyn - PL 294 137 5 431
3 NESTROJIL René BOSCH Jihlava 306 122 8 428
4 REITERMANN Bohuslav BOSCH Jihlava 281 128 11 409
5 ZAGATA Karol Gostyn - PL 292 113 9 405
6 OUJEZDSKÝ Roman Sršni 290 111 12 401
7 ŠVEC Pavel st. Sršni 276 123 7 399
8 ANDĚL Jiří Číhalín 274 121 10 395
9 PAVLÍČEK Erik Sršni 276 118 8 394
10 VEDRA Petr Veponiti Knínice 277 114 11 391
11 MALÝ Milan SŠŘ 278 112 9 390
12 MISIACZYK Gerard Gostyn - PL 283 106 10 389
13 HLADÍK IVAN Střítež A 283 104 10 387
14 NĚMEC Lukáš Stavoizola 280 104 8 384
15 KÜHWEG Milan Sršni 277 104 10 381
16 ČÁSTKA Josef Číhalín 275 103 14 378
17 KARPÍŠEK Milan Střítež A 246 129 4 375
18 POKORNÝ Jan Veponiti Knínice 255 115 15 370
19 KLIMANSKI Zbygniew Gostyn - PL 262 108 10 370
20 KÜHWEG Milan Sršni 263 107 8 370
21 ŠVEC Pavel st. Sršni 272 97 15 369
22 MACEK Jiří Sršni 246 115 9 361
23 ZAGATA Boguslav Gostyn - PL 263 94 10 357
24 KOLENDOWICZ Violetta Gostyn - PL 239 114 8 353
25 PAVLÍČEK Erik Sršni 274 77 16 351
26 ŠTARK Ladislav SŠŘ 263 83 16 346
27 PROKEŠ Jaromír Číhalín 244 101 9 345
28 POKORNÁ Miluše Veponiti Knínice 244 86 17 330
29 VEDROVÁ Anna Veponiti Knínice 232 79 23 311
30 PROKEŠ Jiří Číhalín 228 61 24 289


